- Parts list -
Image ID: drawing_B82310000105
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
10 A 222 820 06 02 SPEAKER
CENTER FILL
 Code: 810;
1
10 A 222 820 14 02 SPEAKER
CENTER FILL
 Code: 811;
1
10 A 222 820 07 02
SPEAKER
CENTER FILL
 Code: 351/360/362/364/6U4/810+(351/360/362/364/6U4);
1
10 A 222 820 07 02
SPEAKER
CENTER FILL
 Code: 351/360/362/364/810+(351/360/362/364);
1
10 A 222 820 07 02
SPEAKER
CENTER FILL
 Code: 351/362/810+(351/362);
1
10 A 222 820 73 05
SPEAKER
CENTER FILL
 Code: 811+(351/360/362/364/6U4);
1
Vehicle C217386 (D13) S 560 4MATIC Coupe
Assortment class PC Group 82 ELECTRICAL SYSTEM
Sub-group 310 LOUDSPEAKER
© Copyright 2022
Mercedes-Benz A
G
Parts Information
© Copyright 2022 Mercedes-Benz AG
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
10 A 222 820 73 05
SPEAKER
CENTER FILL
 Code: 811+(351/360/362/364);
1
10 A 222 820 73 05
SPEAKER
CENTER FILL
 Code: 811+(351/362);
1
20 A 000 993 29 60 BALL HEAD
MOUNTING, LOUDSPEAKER
 Code: 810/811/350/06U;
3
30 A 222 820 17 02 SPEAKER
FRONT CENTERFILL TWEETER
 Code: 811;
1
40 A 222 820 00 76 SPEAKER
LEFT TWEETER
1
40 A 222 820 22 00 SPEAKER
LEFT TWEETER
 Code: 810;
1
40 A 222 820 17 02 SPEAKER
LEFT TWEETER
 Code: 811;
1
40 A 222 820 00 76 SPEAKER
RIGHT TWEETER
1
40 A 222 820 22 00 SPEAKER
RIGHT TWEETER
 Code: 810;
1
40 A 222 820 17 02 SPEAKER
RIGHT TWEETER
 Code: 811;
1
50 A 222 820 02 02 SPEAKER
LEFT MIDRANGE SPEAKER
1
50 A 222 820 80 02 SPEAKER
LEFT MIDRANGE SPEAKER
 Code: 810;
1
50 A 222 820 15 02 SPEAKER
LEFT MIDRANGE SPEAKER
 Code: 811;
1
50 A 222 820 02 02 SPEAKER
RIGHT MIDRANGE SPEAKER
1
50 A 222 820 80 02 SPEAKER
RIGHT MIDRANGE SPEAKER
 Code: 810;
1
50 A 222 820 15 02 SPEAKER
RIGHT MIDRANGE SPEAKER
 Code: 811;
1
60 A 000 993 29 60 BALL HEAD
MID-TONE SPEAKER ATTACHMENT, LH
3
60 A 000 993 29 60 BALL HEAD
MID-TONE SPEAKER ATTACHMENT, RH
3
70 A 010 990 57 04 FILLISTER HEAD SCREW
MID-TONE SPEAKER ATTACHMENT, LH; M5X14

Parts Information
© Copyright 2022 Mercedes-Benz AG
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
220 A 000 990 35 62 PLASTIC NUT
RIGHT REAR WOOFER
 Code: 811;
3
280 A 222 820 14 02 SPEAKER
CENTERFILL AT REAR
 Code: 811;
1
290 A 000 993 29 60 BALL HEAD
MOUNTING, LOUDSPEAKER
 Code: 811;
3
300 A 222 820 06 02 SPEAKER
REAR SHELF LEFT
 Code: 810;
1
300 A 222 820 14 02 SPEAKER
REAR SHELF LEFT
 Code: 811;
1
300 A 222 820 06 02 SPEAKER
REAR SHELF RIGHT
 Code: 810;
1
300 A 222 820 14 02 SPEAKER
REAR SHELF RIGHT
 Code: 811;
1
310 A 000 993 29 60 BALL HEAD
LEFT MIDRANGE SPEAKER
 Code: 810/811;
3
310 A 000 993 29 60 BALL HEAD
RIGHT MIDRANGE SPEAKER
 Code: 810/811;
3
330 A 222 820 17 02 SPEAKER
LEFT REAR SHELF TWEETER
 Code: 811;
1
330 A 222 820 17 02 SPEAKER
RIGHT REAR SHELF TWEETER
 Code: 811;
1
340 A 222 695 03 59 TRIM RING
MOUNT, TWEETER AT LEFT
 Code: 811;
1
340 A 222 695 03 59 TRIM RING
MOUNT, TWEETER AT RIGHT
 Code: 811;
1
350 A 217 820 02 00 SPEAKER
SUBWOOFER, TRUNK AT CENTER
 Code: 811+(805/806/807);
1
350 A 217 820 52 00 SPEAKER
SUBWOOFER, TRUNK AT CENTER
 Code: 811;
1
350 A 222 820 36 03 SUBWOOFER
TRUNK CENTER
 Code: (M177+M40+97B/97B)+810+-(805/806/807);
1
360 A 217 820 07 00 * SUBWOOFER
TRUNK CENTER
 Code: 811+(805/806/807);
1